TYPE:
CATALOG #:
NOTES:
Prestige Economizer
TM
Series
Slim Profile Surface Mounted LED
Edge-Lit Exit Sign

3 years full warranty.
*Subject to proper installation and maintenance.
How To Order (Surface Mount Series) Example: TAPE1RC
Accessories (Order as a separate item)
Wire Guard
Wall Mount . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . WG1-E
Ceiling or End Mount . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .WG5-E
Housing Color
TA = Textured Aluminum
OW = Off White
Series
PE = AC
PES = AC/DC
PEN = Self-Powered
Legend Color
RC* = Red on Clear
RW = Red on White
RM = Red on Mirror
GC* = Green on Clear
GM = Green on Mirror
* Single face Only
GW = Green on White
Not available
Face
1 = Single Face
2 = Double Face
W
al
lM
ou
nt
En
d
M
ou
nt
Ce
ili
ng
M
ou
nt
All information and specifications contained in this flyer are
subject to change due to engineer design, errors and omissions.
Illustrations and diagrams within this flyer may vary from actual products.
NOTE: For recessed mount please contact factory
10
5 /
8”
4 1/4”
15/8”12”
11
1 /
8”
10
1 /
8”
11
1 /
4”
121/2”